Weber Jicin City Run
2022-05-21 Ji¢in

5km start list
start ~ 15:13:04 | all years of born | registered: 80
category # name state team year
M30 167 BITTNER HYNEK CZE  POKO RUNNING TEAM 1988
Z30 101 COGANOVA ZDENKA CZE T NOVA PAKA 1986
M40 102 CABELKA ONDRE]) CZE  DOMOUSNICE 1980
Z40 103 CECHOVA OLGA CZE  SOKOL FRYDSTEJN 1982
740 155 FEJTOVA EVA CZE  PROSTE BEZ! 1976
S5 156 GOLLOVA ELISKA CZE  ACT)JICIN 2008
740 104 GRUSOVA KATERINA CZE  JILEMNICE 1972
M40 157 HAKEN MILAN CZE SBV 1975
740 158 HAKENOVA JANA CZE  ALISY HRADEK BIKE AND RUN TEAM 1980
M30 105 HAMPL JINDRICH CZE 1984
Z30 106 HANOUSKOVA MONIKA CZE  ADVENTNI BEHANI 1991
730 169 HERMANOVSKA BARBORA CZE  #DYCKYCUMACCI 1994
730 176 HOLCOVA DENISA CZE JICIN 1996
M40 107 HRDLICKA STEPAN CZE  LIBERECKE GAZELY 1980
740 108 HRDLICKOVA EVA CZE  LIBERECKE GAZELY 1980
M40 177 IMLAUF JINDRICH CZE  FABIO 1973
M30 110 JENCEK ALEXANDR CZE  FABIO 2002
M40 109 JENCEK FRANTISEK CZE  FABIO 1972
M40 159 JENCEK ZDENEK CZE ACTJJICIN 1977
S5 1 JENCKOVA TEREZA CZE  FABIO 2008
K5 112 JUNGWIRT DAVID CZE  FABIO 2009
M40 113 JUNGWIRT DAVID CZE  FABIO 1971
740 114 JUNGWIRTOVA EVA CZE  FABIO 1980
S5 180 JUNGWIRTOVA ZUZANA CZE  FABIO 2012
M40 1 KAZDA ROBERT CZE  WEBER TEAM 1972
M30 170 KNUTSON DOMINIK CZE  TC DVUR KRALOVE NAD LABEM 2003
K5 116 KOTROUS MATE) CZE  JINOLICE TEAM 2008
740 117 KRABCOVA IVANA CZE  ZDRUZENI PRO JICIN 1972
™ 118 KRABEC JACHYM CZE  ACTJICIN 2005
K5 119 KRAMULE MATYAS CZE  OLYMPIA SPARTAN TRENINK KUTNA HORA 2009
Z40 120 KREJCAROVA EVA CZE  SIRENY 1974
K5 121 KUBA MATYAS CZE  TJLO SPARTAK VRCHLABI 2008
M30 122 KUBISTA ML. MARTIN CZE  ENJOY RIDING TEAM 2003
740 123 KUBOVA BLANKA CZE  VRCHLABI 3 1982
730 124 KUCEROVA ANETA CZE  KERR TEAM 1989
™M 125 KVITSKY DOMINIK CZE  CYKLOKLUB JICIN 2007
730 126 LINHARTOVA RENATA CZE  LIBERECKE GAZELY 1990
M30 128 LiZR ANTONIN CZE  AUTOCENTRUM JICIN 1983
M30 127 LiZR MAREK CZE  AUTOCENTRUM JICIN 1993
M 160 MACH LUKAS CZE  CYKLOSERVIS KAMENIK 2004
Z30 129 MALA SARA CZE  CKS SKIJILEMNICE 2003
M40 161 MILOS HUTNIK CZE  WEBER TEAM 1958
730 130 MIZEROVA ANETA CZE  KERR TEAM 1993
740 131 MRZENOVA EVA CZE  NOVY BYDZOV 1981
M30 132 NOSEK TOMAS CZE  AUTOCENTRUM JICIN 2000
S5 133 NOSKOVA MARCELA CZE  CKS SKIJILEMNICE 2008
M30 134 NOVAK JAKUB CZE  RUNSERVICE JICIN 2001
M30 179 PATERA MARTIN CZE  BUTOVES 1990
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M30 174
K5 135
M40 172
740 173
M40 171
Z30 136
M30 178
M40 137
Z30 138
M40 175
Z30 139
M30 162
Z30 163
M30 140
740 141
M40 142
730 143
M30 144
Z40 145
M40 146
M40 147
740 168
Z30 148
M30 164
Z30 149
740 150
M30 151
Z30 152
K5 154
M40 153
740 166
730 165
SPORTCH3aLLENnGe

PITTHARD ONDRE]J
PLEVA STANISLAV
POSPISIL VLADISLAV
POSPISILOVA VLASTA
POSVAR PETR

RIEGL JITKA

RIHA ZDENEK
SEDLACEK PETR
SEDLACKOVA JANA
SKRAMUSKY ANTONIN
SLAVIKOVA JANA
SOKOL FILIP
SOKOLOVA ELISKA
SPECIALE DANIELE
STEJSKALOVA LINDA
STUCHLIK PREMYSL
SUCHARDOVA ELISKA
SUSANEK PATRIK
SVOBODOVA RENATA
SEVCIK JAN

SEVCIK PAVEL
SIMKOVA KATERINA
TOBISKOVA KAROLINA
VAGNER VLADISLAV
VAVROVA ZUZANA
VONDRACKOVA MARTINA
VOTAPEK JAN
VOTAPKOVA JITA
ZADRAZIL JAKUB
ZADRAZIL MILAN
ZEMANOVA JITKA
ZEMANOVA KRISTYNA
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CZE
CZE
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CZE
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BULDOCI VALDICE
SPORTCENTRUM JICIN
LIBERECKE GAZELY
LIBERECKE GAZELY
FABIO TEAM

PRAHA 1

POKO RUNNING TEAM
WEBER TEAM

WEBER TEAM

MU

KERR TEAM

FILISKA

FILISKA

KERR TEAM

KERR TEAM

KERR TEAM
AUTOCENTRUM JICIN
AUTOCENTRUM JICIN
WEBER TEAM

RUNNING BROTHERS TEPLICE
RUNNING BROTHERS TEPLICE

CYKLOKLUB JICIN
BAKAKO NOVA PAKA
JICIN

NOVA PAKA

FABIO

KERR TEAM

VESTEC

SKJICIN

BLATA

BAKOV NAD JIZEROU
BAKOV NAD JIZEROU
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1987
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1998
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1992
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1988
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2008
1976
1967
1991
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